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Your ref: To Be Advised
Our ref: CCH/EQIIBD09129/Geb3 Date: 23.05.2018

The Motor Claims Department

M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

BDear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO, SJR4396E
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on_18.05.2018
at the premises of M/s _NGS TRADING and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount 1 5% B.436.52
Revised Estimate Amount 1 55 5,147.76
"Check" ltems Amount 1 55 -
Market Value S8 -
LTA Reimbursement Value 1 55 -
MNett Vialue : 5% -
Description of Damage: s
The vehicle sustained damages at the e E'_ ng'ﬁ i
WS Portion e ey
afmarie

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 7 disys

Yours faithfully,

XING GUO QIANG
Licensed Appraiser



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Park, Singapore 408233
TEL. 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607188R G5T Reg. Mo 19-9807198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref CC4/EQI18009129/Geb3
0 ToWER o AR
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date : 21-05-2018
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 065110
Code: EQI
y [ Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SGEV 19814 Veh. Inspected SJK 4396E
Policy No. Coverage (3) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 21/05/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model C.C 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer & Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5, General Information
Accident Data  12/06/2018 Inspection Date
Survey held at NGS TRADING
BLK 10 AMK IND PK 24 #02-01 SINGAPDORE 568047
5a. Remarks

AITHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




W NGS MOTORSPORT PTE L'TD

s BIK 10 Ang Mo Kio Industoinl Park 24 #02-00 AME AuoPoint Singapore 368047
Tel 9655 3547 Fox: 6481 5727 comail @ evelymngstrading'a gmail.com
Reg No: 20181 2604N

Our Ref: MS20180408/S1K4396E

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir.,

RE: ACCIDENT ON 12/05/2018 @ 15:15HRS
VEH NO.: SJK4396E & SGV1991]
CLAIMS AGAINST SGV19911

We submit herewith our direct claim estimate quotation as [ollow:-
Replacement parts Honda Civic:-

] Frt Bumper #~ le $  638.00 7
| FenderRH . Buc $ 537.50 7
I HeadlampRH  C/*4 $  790.40 7
| Fender Shield ~ €€ $ 9480 ~
2 Fender Lamp X NIV $ 1820

|  FriDoorRH _- BT $ $41.30 7
1 Frt Door Triangle (moulding) .~ /’g' c - S  182.00
I Tyre X N 5 160.00

1 Rim _- §  753.70~
1 Frt Bumper Cover ¥ G #ﬂ; $§  45.80

2 FnSABsSx2 X § 29240

I Knuckle .~ § 24310~
I Caliper X gV § 49330

1 Frt Wheel Bearing .~ 2% C . § 10940 ~
1 Door Hinge Frt RH Upper X () v §  92.00

1 Door Hinge Frt RH Lower 3 £ 92.00

I MudflapFriRH £ - L W § 8200
1 §  528.00

Rocker Panel RH /-&
AN
£ 5.993.90
Less 20% % 1.198.78

$ 4.795.12
| Frt No plate Garnish X S Nett $ 5140
I No plate w/casing X N S.Nett $ 50,00
To remove all damaged part with all necessary component/attachment $ 1.800.00 éﬂ -

Straighten chassis member. repair/reshape dented body panel..
Replace damaged part. Refit into position,



Page 2
VEH NO : SIJK4396E

Remove Fri s/abs, knuckle, caliper, pump & press wheel bearing $  280.00
Transfer Door Mechanism $  150.00
Alignment $  60.00
To spray paint replace/repair body part. $ 1,200.00

Check light & wiring function $  50.00
$ 8.436.52

Any other parts which necessitate repair or renewal will incur additional charged.
Please contact our Ms Evelyn @HP96955547 to arrange for survey, Thank you

Yours faithfully.
NGS MOTORSFPORT PTE LTD
EVELYN NG
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" Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars

PARFICOF Rehate Frmilne

Owner |0 Type: Campany

Cwmer 10: O701M

Vehicle Details

Wehicle Mo, SIK4B94F

Wehicle to be Exported: Yes

Intended De-registration Date: 146 May 2018
Vehicle Make: HOMNDA

Viehicle Model: CIVIC 1AL SAT
Primary Colour: Black
Manufacturing Year: 2008

Engine No.: R14A14000867
Chassis Mo, JHMFO4E20952001%6
Maximum Power Output: F2.0kW (123 bhp)
Open Market Value: £20,211.00
Original Registration Date: 20 0ct 2008

First Registration Date: 20 0ct 2008
Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Pajd: £20,211.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibality Expiry Date: 19 Oct 2018
PARF Rebate Amount: £10.105.00
Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 19 0ct 2018

COE Category: A~ Car (1600ce & below)
COE Period{Years): 10

QP Paid: £13.801.00

COE Rebate Amount: £584.00

Total Rebate Amount; £10,691.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 May 2018

OK

3k~ 16k,
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5/21/2018 Singapore Used Car Listings - sgCarMart
I

I scCarMAarT.COr
[ ‘ THE ONLY PLACE FOR SMART CAR BUYE
‘ ~ » civic Used Vehicle List (20 vehicles)

Car Madel Price Depreciation  Reg Date Eng Cap  Mileage Company Availabl
: Honda Civic Hybrid 1.34 (Patrol- $13,000 §7,750 fyr 03-Dec-2008 1,339 ec 177,000 km Avallal

Electric)
Inspn Done Cec 2017, Road Tax Till 2 June 2018, Road Tax 1s Only $295 Per Year, PARF/COE Expiry: 2 Dec 2018, Nett Rebates On Expiry: $8862. $1300
£8862= £41358 For 6 Months Usage. Car Is Good For C0...

Office No. - -
Lee Kim Teck - 96172670

Honda Civic 1.6A VTI §13,800 - 24-0ct-2008  1,595cc - Dickson Automablle Availal

| Graatl Choice For Renewal Of COE! Professional Evaluation Services Available! Well Taken Care Sporty Sedan That You Shocld Own Tt With, View And Tes
Drive 1t To Beliewe! Buy It From Us With A Peace Of...

Office No. - 6B447667

Jonathan Quah - 91901666 | Eric Lee - 91827304 | Ricky Eng - 91853350

Honda Civic Hybrid 1.3A (Petrol- $13,800 - 27-5ep-2008 1,339 cc 168,000 km  Asia Net Enterprise Availal
Elactric)

Full Aoent Maintain, Well Maintain And Tip Top Condition, Mo Repair Nedded [nterested Flease Call For Viewing,

Cffice No. - 94513838
- 94513838

Honda Civic Hybrid 1.3A (Pebrol- $15,500 - 01-Jul-2008  133%9cc = Availal
Electric)

Excellent And Original Condition, Well Maintained Interior And Exterior, Selling With Carate, Call Now For Viewing,

Oiffice No. - -
Wu - 98493636

 Honda Civic 1.6M VTi | 815800 #7850/ 01Dec2008 15%cc  19200km TacoEterprise  Avallal

Extremaly Well Maintained By Previous Qwrier! Idaal Unit For COE Renewall Exceflant Condibion! Rare Manual Unit! \With Tts Baautiful Intedor As Testame

Buy It From Lis With & Peace OF Mind! Flexile .

Office No. - 67588082
Joey Tor - 91912112 | Peter Tan - 94225757 | Francis Ng - 93853117

Henda Civic 1.6A VTi 516,688 . 02-0ct-2008 1,595 cc = Karz Ammb Availal

Up To 90%: Loan! Beautiful Pear| White Unit! 9/10 Interior And Extencr Condition With Only 1 Owner History, 100% Accident Free With No Repair Neade
Low Petrol Consumption With Low Maintenance Costl ...

Office No, - 62882454

Anthany Yeo - 90088400 | Dave Ker- 96731998 | Louls Kok - BI1B15656

Honda Civic 1.6A VTi (New S-yr $31,500 $6,300 fyr 16-May-2008 1,595 cc 124,000 ken 15t Gear Auto Availal
COE)

Excellent Interor And Exterior Condition. New Paint For New Owner. Reliable And Easy Maintainance. Good Fuel Consumption. Spacious And Comfortable
View To Believe, Bank And In House Lisan Avallable, ..

Office Na. - -
Derrick - 85499117

Honda Civic Hybrid 1.3A (New  $31,500 6,300 fyr 15-May-2008 1,339 ¢ 2 1st Gear Auto Availal
S-yr COE) (Petrol-Elactric)

Excefent Interor And Exterior Condition. Well Maintained Car Car, Hybrid System In Good Working Condition, Good Fuel Consumption, View To- Believe,
Bank And In House Loan Available, $0 Down Payment A..

Offica Na, - -
Demick - 85499117

Honda Civic Hybrid 1.3A (New  $31,500 $6,300 /yr 22-May-2008 13 ¢cc - 15t Gear Auto Availat
S-yr COE) (Petrol-Electric)

Well Maintained Car. Excellent Fuel Consumption, Reliable And Easy Maintenance, View To Believe. Bank And In House Loan Available. $0 Down Payment
Available, Call Now To Make A Appointment.

Offica Na, - =
http/hwww. sgearmart. comiused_cars/search_resull_pricellst_print.php?SA=&MOD=civicARPG=208VEH=08ENG=4ARGD=20088AVL=280RD=PRC_ASC
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_ Catherine Chanﬂ (LKK Auto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan®@lkkauto.com»

Sent: Friday, 18 May, 2018 4:14 PM

To: assignments

Subject: FW: Natification of Accident for our Veh SJK4396E (DM18HO01234-1G)
Attachments: SJK4396E pdf; 5GV1991).pdf

From: Joel Goh [mailto:joel.goh@eqginsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 18 May, 2018 2:57 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Notification of Accident for our Veh SIK4396E (DM18H001234-1G)

Dear LKK

Attached both parties accident report,
Kindly assist to obtain a copy of the estimates and forward us your preliminary findings soonest.

B 5\"'2"}

Best Regards,

Joel Goh

Executive | Claims

eéinsuronce

t"".—s- e E'%-l"' Tricnals

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110

did 656500 6772 | tel 656223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4190

'.‘.,".mw'.t-*l',}insurq‘lm:e I[{'JI'I:'I.EE_! q

*.‘ A Member of Citystate @____'-

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify t!

From: Joel Goh

Sent: Friday, May 18, 2018 2:56 PM

To: 'ngs motorsport’

Cc: "Admin A'

Subject: RE: Notification of Accident for our Veh SIK4396E (DM18H001234-1G)

Without Prejudice

Dear Evelyn

We refer to our earlier tele-conversation and appoint LKK to handle this direct settlement.

Dear LKK

Kindly assist on the following direct settlement.



Best Regards,

Joel Goh
Executive | Claims

eqnsurance

Mo G Trend
EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 65006772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 656223 4180

WWW.egiNsurance.com.sg <
.‘iﬁlﬂnﬂhﬂl‘ﬁ!ﬁm 2

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify ti

From: ngs motorsport ;

Sent: Thursday, May 17, 2018 9:32 AM

To: Joel Goh

Subject: Notification of Accident for our Veh SJK4396E

Dear Sir/Madam,

RE: Accident on 12/05/2018 @15:15hrs

Along Lorong Marzuki

Involving STK4396E & SGV1991J

CLAIMS AGAINST VEH SGV1991J (EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD)

Kindly be informed that an accident involving my/our vehicle no. STK4396E and vehicle(s)
no. SGV1991J had taken place at/along Lorong Marzuki on date12/05/2018 at time 15:15 hours.

Please let us/me know within 2 working days from the date of this notice if you wish to carry out or waive a
pre-repair inspection.

If I/we did not hear from you within 2 working days, I/we shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further
notice and I/we shall claim for the additional loss of use arising from the giving of this notification to you.

Kindly let us have your claims reference, officer in charge of this case and please let us have your clients
advice on quantum and liability.

Please also do take note that the vehicle is already in the workshop.

Warmest Regards,

Evelyn Ng
DID HP 96955547

NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD
Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2a



Asher Sna (LKI(Auta!

From: ngs motorsport <ngsmotorsportpteltd@gmail.com=>

Sent: Tuesday, 3 July 2018 3:09 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: Notification of Accident for our Veh SIK4396E (DM18H001234-1G) ***LKK

REF:CC4/EQIT1B009129/Geb3

Dear Ms Asher Sgn,
We confirm and agree on 53527.45 (all-in).

Kindly forward us your DV via email.

Evelyn Ng
DID HP 8112 0307

NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD
Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2a
#02-01 AMK AutoPoint
Singapore 568047

On Tue, Jul 3, 2018 at 2:58 PM, Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Hi Sir,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows; -

1. Cost of Repair S 3,000,00
2. Loss of Use (7 days x S60) S 420.00
3. LTA/GIA search fee 5 2.00
4. Towing Fee 5 100.00

TOTAL $3,527.45



Kindly let us have your acceptance.

Thank You.

Bost Regords

Asher 5ng | Cose Handler

LKK Aute Consultants Ple Lid

phong: 684 1.405] | emol: gehesno@kkauto.com | fox: 4741-4 (08

Blk 51, Poyva Ukd Indostricl Pork, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | £(408933)

From: ngs motorsport [mailto:ngsmotorsportpteltd @gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, 2 July 2018 6:27 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Notification of Accident for our Veh SJK4396E (DM18HO01234-)G) ***LKK REF:CC4/EQI18009129/Geb3

Hi Asher,

Attached driver contract for your perusal.

Evelyn Ng

DID HP 8112 0307

NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park Za

#02-01 AMK AutoPoint



Singapore 568047

On Mon, Jul 2, 2018 at 12:36 PM, ngs motorsport <ngsmotorsporipteltd @gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Ms Asher Sng,

Attached documents as per your request. Hope to hear from you soon.,

Best Regards,

Evelyn Ng

DID HP 8112 0307

NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2a

#02-01 AMK AutoPaint

Singapore 568047

On Fri, May 25, 2018 at 10:28 AM, Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com> wrote;

WTHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Sir/Mdm,



We refer to the above matter,

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under
BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned
case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to
your client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the
days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor,

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents for us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate
settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Hondler

LEK Aute Consultants Ple Lid

phone: 684 14051 | email: gshenng@kkgute.com | o 67471-4108

Bik 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Pork, Ubi Avenye 1, #02-25 | S[408933)



From: Joel Goh

Sent: Friday, May 18, 2018 2:56 PM

To: 'ngs motorsport’

Cc: 'Admin A'

Subject: RE; Notification of Accident for our Veh SIK4396E (DM18HO01234-]G)

Without Prejudice

Dear Evelyn

We refer to our earlier tele-conversation and appoint LKK to handle this direct settlement.
Dear LKK

Kindly assist on the following direct settlement.

Best Regards,

loel Goh

egnsurance

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6500 &772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 419

HInSurance. com.Sg

‘.‘ & Memiteer of Criiyntate

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this rnessage. If vou are not the inteqd

ed reciptent, pl



From: ngs motorsport [mailto:ngsmotorsportpteltd@gmail.com]
Sent: Thursday, May 17, 2018 9:32 AM

To: Joel Goh

Subject: Notification of Accident for our Veh SJK4396E

Dear Sir/Madam,

RE: Accident on 12/05/2018 @15:15hrs

Along Lorong Marzuki

Involving SIKA396E & 5GV1991)

CLAIMS AGAINST VEH 5GVv19911 (EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD)

Kindly be informed that an accident involving my/our vehicle no. SJK4396E and vehicle(s) no. SGV1991J had taken
place at/along Lorong Marzuki on date12/05/2018 at time 15:15 hours.

Please let us/me know within 2 working days from the date of this notice if you wish to carry out or waive a pre-
repair inspection.

if I/we did not hear from you within 2 working days, |/we shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further notice
and I/we shall claim for the additional loss of use arising from the giving of this notification to you.

Kindly let us have your claims reference, officer in charge of this case and please let us have your clients advice on
guantum and liability.

Please also do take note that the vehicle is already in the workshop.

Warmest Regards,



Evelyn Ng

DID HP 96955547

NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2a

#02-01 AMK AutoPaint

Singapore 568047



NGS MMOTORSPORT PTE LLTD

Bk 11 Ang Mo Ko lindestriol Park 2a 90201 AME AwioPoint Singdaporns ST
e RII20307  Fas: 6dl] 3772 conail - ngsmiolon spoetpelidia g mail oo
P ™o JETRT 260N

Your Ret: DMISHOO 23400 T

602018

120} Insurance Company Lid

5 Maxwell Roud

1 7-00 Tower Block MND Complex
Singupaore 069110

Atin: Muotor Claims Dept

Dear Sir,

RE: VEH INVOLVING STRA3496F & SGV1991)

W undersiand that vou are the imsurer of _SGY 1990 vehicle

I'We wish o imlorm vou thit s our velicle SIK4396E have been completed repairs 1o myour

atlafaction by Mis NGS Motarsport Pie Lid _ |'We therefore propase to elaim frorm you s

follow, -

a} Cost of Repair SI00TH)
b) Rental 7days @S 10000 5 T0LIK
¢} LTA Scarch & T4d3
d) Tow Tee S 100,00 1 Tow 1o reporting & (o workshop )

SIR0T A5
\eopy cuch of the following supporting documents is atteehed

) Authorse tooacl

by Cert of Insuranc

<) Our hill M/S NGS Motorspon e Lad
dy L TA Search

¢] SHKA3D6IE SAS Report

1Y Driver Contract

Your carly reply to the above claims would therefore be much dppreciated

Yoo tabthilul]y.
MNGS MOTORSPORT IFTE LTD
EVELYN NG



_.Asher Sﬂ SLKI(Autn!

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuta)

Sent: Thursday, 7 June 2018 6:04 PM

To: MDIKBARRAHUD@GMAILCOM

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5GV 1991) AND SJK 4396E ON 12/05/2018

Our Ref: CC4/EQI18009129/Geb3
07 JUNE 2018

ANDIK MUHAMMAD ASY' ARI BIN IBRAHIM

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGV 19910 AND SJK 4396E ON 12/05/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED to resolve the
claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to
negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement. please contact
us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for
commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if vour policy has a NCD
protector feature. it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler

DID: 6841 6051

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

C.e EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
{Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORISATION TO ACT
(Direct Third Party Claim)

['We, Marie & Partners Pte Ltd  (“the third party  claimam ™), owner of STK4I96E  (vehicle no )

hereby  authorize _NGS MotorSport Pte Ltd  ( “the workshop™) 10 act for me with respect 1o my

claim for repair costs andior rental and/or foss of use (“claim™) for my vehicle no._SJK4396F
that was damaged pursuant to the aceident which occurred on 12/05/2018 (due) along Lorong

Mazuki  (locationy involving vehicle noss _SGV1991) (the accidem™.

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem 1t
and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further (o settlement of my claim with

pavment chequess being made in favour of the workshop “NGS MotorSport Pre Ltd™,

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf'is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability hasis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers ol the other

vehielels concerned.

Dated this \> {dav) ol '[.”’5 gmu.mth.‘rlmg.t-ﬂurh

\'ij__{nl:ﬂFI\ “the third party claimant™ Signed by “the wotkshop™{with chaop)
{with chop if applicable)




Weais

S on

NGS MOTORSPORT PTE L'TD

Bl L Ane Mo Kie trdismrial Bark 24 802-0F AMR Aulolfoint Smgapors S
HEORII2050T Fax G481 ATTY eqmail nesinotospartpteididgmadl Son)

Rep Mo 20181 604N

kL) Insurmmce Company Ld
S Nanwell Rosd
1 7-i000 Tower Block MND Comples

Singapcne 088257

i Motor Clam Depr

Tnvaoice No: INZOH18008

Prale 5052418

~Deseniption

ACCINEST ALONG LORONG MARZUK]
INVOLVING SIK45390E & 50V ]

CLARDMS AGARST SGV)891

G

il UME SUM REPAIR ORy
" In

STTRVEY BY - MR GLICY Ol ANG

iy l'-l'hf[ﬁ

*

' Unn Price | Amount

5 300000

oods wold are not refundable

NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

—%

E&CE

Girand lolal | S T MK




SEOE TR (M 1T ) 3e = AR 3
TEO KIAN HOCK (CHEE CHEN) TOWING SERVICES

Mailing Address 40 Cactus Read, Singapore 8095087
Tel: 6858 4067 Fax: 6854 0407

- 09 4N M AR 2 24 HOURS SERVI
A- ol ) Reg No uzragmf NRReE
How [Tol 01279
CASH SALE /| WORK ORDER ~ No. -/

L

m;; 5"/25’//3/

Whhder ?{; _Z ZT Model Na: l‘” H

M A—ijﬁg _Z‘Z"“( 8 fm J“'/ /adi
uies) ﬁ’m(fe# Rl 75, g MK 29/~
éh{:—m . . C‘umrfﬂvf{)e,fﬁ?ﬁf @%

- a—

CASH S I Gﬁ( &= —— CHEQUE: _ ) ——
® + A € % A

Authorised by: - Received by:

At LLAKMILZ oM, a.:t ##%’E—ﬂﬂkitﬂ —mEriagat.
mmm ¥ BEoepls no responsibity for damages of other misdemeanour b your

_-.. — —



Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Autharnity

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapora 575701

GET Ragistration No, | M3-0006528-2
Pont Date Time 16 May 2078/ 1111313
Receipt DateTime 16 May 2018 / 11.12:58

Tax Invoice/Receaipt
Receipt Mo ITNET-00000-180518-000742
Previous Hecaipt Na. .

SN Item Description/ Amount GST  Amount
Business Transaclion Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (S5) (S8) (SS)

Resull of Insurance Enquiry - SGV1881J

As at 12 May 2018/15.15:00

Insurance Co; EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
1 Insurance Enguiry - SGV1881J

Enuiry Fae 00 0.49 749
20180516111156735082
Sub-Total 7.00 0.489 7.49
Tota! Before Rounding 7.00 048 7.48
Rounding Differance 0.04
Total Amount Payahie T.45
Pald By
AX OO0 T REE Crﬁ:si_!':;lcd;::raa T.45
Totai Td5
Cash Change 0,040
Tandarad Amourit 745
Ex¢ess Refundable Amount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and prompily settled by the payment service
provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receip! is considered void and late fee
may apply.



Pre Lid

! ! { :nu:lﬂx.u.i.runu

Company Registration No. 189607 158R

S1UERIAVE L #02-25 PAYA UHLINDUSTHRIAL FARK, SINGAPORE 08933 TEL @ (0651 62563501 FAX @ 065) A2564315

To : M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 06/07/2018

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMEN

—— SGY 19914 (Insd Veh) |Your Ref No.:DM18HO01234-JG
ehi ,
SJK 4396E (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No. : CC4/EQI18008129/Geb3g2
Date of Accident 12/5/2018
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost '3 3,000.00
Loss of Use '3 420.00 7 days I ——
Rental (If any) - days
Others: . 7.45 B
Towing Fee % 100.00

3,6527.45
Final Settlement Sum |: $ 3527.45
Remarks
Payment Instruction: P. 's Break n

1) [NGS MOTORSPORT PTE LTD

: $ 3,527.45

JOANNE LEE
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6258 4315
Reg. No: 199607188R GST Reg, No. 19-9807198-R

Affiliated to Fedoration Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref CC4/EQI18009129/Geb3q2
0 oo AV
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date :  08-07-2018
MWD COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110
Coda: EQI
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh.  SGV 1951 Veh. Inspected SJK 4306E
Policy No. DMPPHO1B-000542 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. DM1BHO01234-0G Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From  JOEL Assign Date 18/05/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDACIVIC 1.6 c.c 1585
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2008
Chassis No. JHMFD4B82095200198 Colour BLACK
Odometer 138671 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RiM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/55Z R16 MICHELIN & mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/55Z R16 MICHELIN & mm
R/H Rear Tyre [205/55Z R16 MICHELIN & mm
L/H Rear Tyre 205/55Z R16 MICHELIN & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S BODY THE UNDERCARRIAGE AFFECTED DUE TO
COLLISION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  12/052018 |Insp&ctiun Date 18/05/2018
Survey held at NGS MOTORSPORT FTE LTD
BLK 10 AMK IND PK 2A #02-01 SINGAPORE 568047
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

IESTIM.HTED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR

T Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEL: G256 3567 FAX: 6256 4315

51 Ui Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl industrial Park, Singapore 408833

Reg. No: 188607158R GST Reg. No, 18-9507198-R Page No.:1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJK 43%GE
‘ - e Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition | =SEM@ p?:}l “J,
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRT BUMPER DEFORMED 638.00 63800
1|FENDER RH BUCKLED 537.50 537.50
1|HEADLAMP RH CRACKED 700.40 To0.40
1|FENDER SHIELD DEFORMED 94,80 84.80
2|FENDER LAMP NOT NECESSARY 18.20 -
1|FRT DOOR RH BENT B41.30 841.30
1{FRT DOOR TRIANGLE (MOULDING ) NECESSARY 182.00 1B82.00
1|TYRE NOT NECESSARY 160.00 -
1|RIM CcuT 75370 75370
1|FRT BUMPER COVER NOT NECESSARY 45.80 -
2|FRT S/ABS NOT NECESSARY 292 .40 -
1|KNUCKLE BENT 24310 243.10
1|CALIPER MNOT NECESSARY 493.30
1|FRT WHEEL BEARING MECESSARY 109.40 108.40
1|D00OR HINGE FRT RH UPPER NOT NECESSARY 22.00 .
1|DOOR HINGE FRT RH LOWER NOT NECESSARY 82.00 -
1|MUDFLAP FRT RH DEFORMED 82.00 8200
1|ROCKER PANEL RH NOT NECESSARY £28.00 -
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -1,188.78 -854 44
478512 3.417.76
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRT NO PLATE GARNISH (SN} NOT NECESSARY 51.40 -
1|{NO PLATE W/CASING (SN} MNOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
101,40 -
LABOUR
TO REMOVE ALL DAMAGED PART WITH ALL 1,800.00 B00.00
NECESSARY COMPONENT/ATTACHMENT STRAIGHTEN
CHASSIS MEMBER REPAIR /RESHAPE DENTED BODY
PAMEL REPLACE DAMAGED PART REFIT INTO
POSITION
REMOVE FRT S/ABS [KNUCKLE ,CALIPER ,PUMP & 280.00 180.00
PRESS WHEEL BEARING .

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18009129/Geb3q2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusirial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 169607T188R GST Reg. No. 18-9607188-R Page No.2ol2
Description of P ~ Condition | Estimate By | Our Adjusted
i/ a0 ol % Workshop (S))| (5)
TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM 150.00 60.00
ALIGNMENT 60.00 60.00
TO SPRAY PAINT REPLACE /REPAIR BODY PART 1,200.00 BOO.0O
CHECK LIGHT & WIRING FUNCTION 50.00 30.00
3,540.00 1,730.00
GRAND TOTAL 8,436.52 5.147.76
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 3,000.00
{TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18009129/Geb3qg2
[\
XING GUO QIANG HO LEONG CHUAN
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor

Automolive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:. This Repor! s made solaly for the use and benafit of the Clent named on the front page af this Repoit.




